Appellation
Champagne
Charpentier Brut
Taittinger brut reserve
Prosecco

Blanc

Chasselas

Empreinte blanche
Chablis

Sancerre

Rosé

Whispering Angel

Les Commandeurs
Rouge

Gamay Rouge Amour
Pinot noir

Bourgogne Pinot Noir

Cht. Martet, reserve de
famille

Minérales

Eau Pana

Qustu§

Domaine

Chaprentier
Taittinger

Tenuta san Anna

Les Gravines
Novelle
Dom. Wengier

Dom Sautereau

Chat D'Eslcans

Chateau Peyrassol

Cave Berthaudin
Domaine Miolan

Cht de Meursault

Chéateau Martet

4,00 CHF

Eau San Pellegrino 4,00 CHF

i RA G B R

Région mill.
Champagne
Champagne

Prosecco

Gengéve
Geneve
Bourgogne

Loire

Cotes de Provence

Cotes de Provence

Geneve
Genéve

Bourgogne

Cotes de Castillon

Thé froid

nm

nm

nm

2023

2023

2022

2023

2024

2024

2022

2023

2023

2020

prix HT

37,00 CHF
45,00 CHF

25,00 CHF

18,00 CHF
25,00 CHF
28,00 CHF

26,00 CHF

30,00 CHF

25,00 CHF

18,00 CHF
22,00 CHF

28,00 CHF

45,00 CHF

20,00 CHF

Citronnade 5L 20,00 CHF
Eau Detox5L 20,00 CHF



